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Gesamtergebnis KMK (Jg. 2002) weiblich

Platz Name Jg. Verein Punkte
1. Zimmer, Luca Marie 2002 SV Neptun Emden e.V. 2952
2. Pechmann, Lotte 2002 SV Neptun Emden e.V. 2694
3. Roeder, Elisabeth 2002 SV Neptun Emden e.V. 2535
4. Hoogestraat, Jule 2002 SV Neptun Emden e.V. 2165
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Gesamtergebnis KMK (Jg. 2003) weiblich

Platz Name Jg. Verein Punkte
1. Beeneken, Maje 2003 SV Neptun Emden e.V. 1692
2. Dübbelde, Vanessa 2003 SV Neptun Emden e.V. 1585
3. Hollmann, Vanessa 2003 HSG Uni Greifswald 1513
4. Janßen, Sarah 2003 SV Neptun Emden e.V. 1176
5. Klus, Merit 2003 SV Neptun Emden e.V. 1099
6. Sturm, Leandra 2003 HSG Uni Greifswald 808
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Gesamtergebnis KMK (Jg. 2002) männlich

Platz Name Jg. Verein Punkte
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Gesamtergebnis KMK (Jg. 2003) männlich

Platz Name Jg. Verein Punkte
1. Siefkens, Jonas 2003 SV Neptun Emden e.V. 1678
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Ergebnisdetails KMK (Jg. 2002) weiblich
 Platz  Name  Jg.  Verein  Gleiten  Kopfweit.  25m S  25m R  25m B  25m F  25m S-B  25m R-B  25m B-B  25m F-B  100m L  100m R  100m F  200m R  200m F  Gesamt 

 1.  Zimmer, Luca Marie  2002  SV Neptun Emden e.V.  00:03,03  10,10m  00:22,26  00:20,48  00:22,89  00:17,67  00:24,44  00:26,54  00:27,03  00:26,87  01:41,87    03:31,40   2952 

     410 Pkt  500 Pkt  187 Pkt  308 Pkt  290 Pkt  312 Pkt  141 Pkt  141 Pkt  176 Pkt  88 Pkt  192 Pkt  0 Pkt  0 Pkt  207 Pkt  0 Pkt  

 2.  Pechmann, Lotte  2002  SV Neptun Emden e.V.  00:03,06  8,90m  00:20,78  00:22,26  00:24,34  00:18,96  00:23,80  00:26,86  00:28,64  00:22,24  01:46,02     03:49,83  2694 

     400 Pkt  445 Pkt  229 Pkt  240 Pkt  241 Pkt  252 Pkt  153 Pkt  136 Pkt  148 Pkt  156 Pkt  170 Pkt  0 Pkt  0 Pkt  0 Pkt  124 Pkt  

 3.  Roeder, Elisabeth  2002  SV Neptun Emden e.V.  00:03,95  10,40m  00:21,56  00:21,75  00:22,08  00:18,36  00:40,47  00:31,46  00:30,00  00:31,49  01:44,95    03:38,34   2535 

     310 Pkt  500 Pkt  205 Pkt  257 Pkt  323 Pkt  278 Pkt  31 Pkt  85 Pkt  128 Pkt  55 Pkt  175 Pkt  0 Pkt  0 Pkt  188 Pkt  0 Pkt  

 4.  Hoogestraat, Jule  2002  SV Neptun Emden e.V.  00:03,76  8,60m  00:27,08  00:23,64  00:25,84  00:20,13  00:25,90  00:27,73  00:33,21  00:23,47  02:00,12     04:04,89  2165 

     330 Pkt  430 Pkt  103 Pkt  200 Pkt  201 Pkt  211 Pkt  118 Pkt  124 Pkt  95 Pkt  133 Pkt  117 Pkt  0 Pkt  0 Pkt  0 Pkt  103 Pkt  
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Ergebnisdetails KMK (Jg. 2003) weiblich
 Platz  Name  Jg.  Verein  Gleiten  Kopfweit.  25m S  25m R  25m B  25m F  25m S-B  25m R-B  25m B-B  25m F-B  100m L  100m R  100m F  200m R  200m F  Gesamt 

 1.  Beeneken, Maje  2003  SV Neptun Emden e.V.  00:03,94  9,00m  00:31,32  00:27,36  00:24,44  00:23,82  00:36,87  00:37,97  00:29,37  00:34,17    01:56,88    1692 

     320 Pkt  450 Pkt  67 Pkt  129 Pkt  238 Pkt  127 Pkt  41 Pkt  48 Pkt  137 Pkt  43 Pkt  0 Pkt  0 Pkt  92 Pkt  0 Pkt  0 Pkt  

 2.  Dübbelde, Vanessa  2003  SV Neptun Emden e.V.  00:04,86  9,50m  00:30,41  00:30,58  00:24,44  00:20,56  00:38,57  00:41,06  00:32,12  00:34,76    02:07,40    1585 

     220 Pkt  475 Pkt  73 Pkt  92 Pkt  238 Pkt  198 Pkt  35 Pkt  38 Pkt  105 Pkt  40 Pkt  0 Pkt  0 Pkt  71 Pkt  0 Pkt  0 Pkt  

 3.  Hollmann, Vanessa  2003  HSG Uni Greifswald  00:03,69  7,90m  00:34,34  00:27,56  00:27,39  00:28,35  00:30,53  00:41,03  00:30,83  00:31,70   02:18,46     1513 

     340 Pkt  395 Pkt  50 Pkt  126 Pkt  169 Pkt  75 Pkt  72 Pkt  38 Pkt  118 Pkt  54 Pkt  0 Pkt  76 Pkt  0 Pkt  0 Pkt  0 Pkt  

 4.  Janßen, Sarah  2003  SV Neptun Emden e.V.  00:04,91  6,70m  00:35,13  00:30,58  00:28,37  00:37,34  00:36,34  00:41,48  00:33,45  00:30,03    02:12,64    1176 

     220 Pkt  335 Pkt  47 Pkt  92 Pkt  152 Pkt  33 Pkt  42 Pkt  37 Pkt  92 Pkt  63 Pkt  0 Pkt  0 Pkt  63 Pkt  0 Pkt  0 Pkt  

 5.  Klus, Merit  2003  SV Neptun Emden e.V.  00:05,23  6,00m  00:39,56  00:31,21  00:29,67  00:28,41  00:37,66  00:38,48  00:34,39  00:30,77    02:20,30    1099 

     190 Pkt  300 Pkt  33 Pkt  87 Pkt  133 Pkt  75 Pkt  38 Pkt  46 Pkt  85 Pkt  59 Pkt  0 Pkt  0 Pkt  53 Pkt  0 Pkt  0 Pkt  

 6.  Sturm, Leandra  2003  HSG Uni Greifswald  00:00,00  4,70m  00:35,48  00:31,21  00:30,03  00:31,56  00:34,40  00:38,26  00:35,37  00:36,60   02:40,68     808 

     0 Pkt  235 Pkt  46 Pkt  87 Pkt  128 Pkt  54 Pkt  50 Pkt  47 Pkt  78 Pkt  35 Pkt  0 Pkt  48 Pkt  0 Pkt  0 Pkt  0 Pkt  
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Ergebnisdetails KMK (Jg. 2002) männlich

 Platz  Name  Jg.  Verein  Gleiten  Kopfweit.  25m S  25m R  25m B  25m F  25m S-B  25m R-B  25m B-B  25m F-B  100m L  100m R  100m F  200m R  200m F  Gesamt 
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Ergebnisdetails KMK (Jg. 2003) männlich

 Platz  Name  Jg.  Verein  Gleiten  Kopfweit.  25m S  25m R  25m B  25m F  25m S-B  25m R-B  25m B-B  25m F-B  100m L  100m R  100m F  200m R  200m F  Gesamt 

 1.  Siefkens, Jonas  2003  SV Neptun Emden e.V.  00:03,75  7,80m  00:23,84  00:23,18  00:24,33  00:20,30  00:28,97  00:29,50  00:30,12  00:24,56    01:49,93    1678 
     330 Pkt  390 Pkt  111 Pkt  147 Pkt  174 Pkt  143 Pkt  62 Pkt  71 Pkt  91 Pkt  81 Pkt  0 Pkt  0 Pkt  78 Pkt  0 Pkt  0 Pkt  


